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824050  4.03 53.46% 4.52  6.18  8.26ABERDEEN REHABILITATION AND SKILLED NURSING CENTER

394010  4.14 95.00% 4.14  5.67  10.04ALAMO NURSING HOME INC

038510  4.64 90.22% 4.33  4.67  7.40ALLEGAN COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FA

384212  7.76 94.30% 2.81  3.14  3.88ALLEGIANCE HOSPICE

704120  3.08 94.77% 5.48  7.40  14.70ALLENDALE NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

834060  2.94 79.29% 6.34  9.06  10.09ALPHA MANOR NURSING HOME

544022  3.81 89.14% 5.16  5.27  10.78ALTERCARE OF BIG RAPIDS

834650  3.42 94.48% 4.97  7.71  10.39AMBASSADOR NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER

834830  3.28 62.41% 5.43  7.75  10.38AMERICARE CONVALESCENT CTR

824510  3.43 91.53% 4.97  7.16  11.35APPLEWOOD NURSING CENTER INC

814140  7.03 80.97% 3.25  3.10  4.45ARBOR HOSPICE (RESIDENCE)

384170  4.46 86.18% 4.28  4.99  8.13ARBOR MANOR CARE CENTER

254170  4.17 91.90% 4.38  6.35  7.34ARGENTINE CARE CENTER

294030  4.17 94.11% 4.19  6.59  7.61ASHLEY CARE CENTER

663010  3.11 96.28% 5.56  7.38  13.63ASPIRUS ONTONAGON HOSPITAL, INC

684030  3.92 86.40% 5.41  6.71  6.86AUSABLE VALLEY COMMUNITY

504240  2.68 76.71% 6.70  9.16  13.15AUTUMN WOODS RESIDENTIAL HLTH

764012  3.20 79.60% 6.55  6.87  9.76AUTUMNWOOD OF DECKERVILLE

824370  3.58 86.62% 5.17  6.93  9.07AUTUMNWOOD OF LIVONIA

574010  3.12 82.41% 6.18  7.19  11.23AUTUMNWOOD OF MCBAIN

248510  4.30 99.05% 4.57  5.85  6.76BAY BLUFFS-EMMET CO MED CARE FAC

098510  3.97 98.54% 4.44  5.93  9.73BAY COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

094050  3.41 86.96% 5.43  7.29  9.55BAY SHORES NURSING CARE CENTER

074010  3.47 92.02% 4.95  6.44  13.09BAYSIDE VILLAGE

834670  3.68 85.02% 4.90  6.19  10.57BEACONSHIRE NURSING CENTRE

824210  4.98 36.02% 3.69  5.37  6.05BELLE FOUNTAIN NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER

214010  4.20 95.06% 4.42  5.35  8.93BISHOP NOA HOME FOR SENIOR CITIZENS

634290  3.13 89.72% 6.50  7.68  9.35BLOOMFIELD ORCHARD VILLA

394120  3.86 98.58% 4.25  0.00  4.06BORGESS GARDENS

634160  3.70 83.02% 5.05  6.02  10.13BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF OAKLAND

244010  3.45 91.08% 5.21  6.78  10.85BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF PETOSKEY

654020  3.83 94.81% 4.52  6.05  10.79BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF ROSE CITY

284010  3.35 93.30% 5.35  6.69  12.06BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF TRAVERSE CITY

504190  3.51 65.51% 4.77  7.24  10.94BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF WARREN

654010  3.65 82.35% 4.70  7.00  9.95BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF WEST BRANCH

814100  3.29 96.53% 4.98  8.86  10.24BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF YPSILANTI

634060  3.27 95.64% 5.56  7.48  10.48BORTZ HEALTH CARE ON GREEN LAKE

634470  3.98 89.94% 4.70  5.39  10.02BOTSFORD CONTINUING HEALTH CENTER

154011  4.83 91.57% 3.42  4.84  9.58BOULDER PARK TERRACE

634012  3.18 80.65% 6.00  7.44  10.33BOULEVARD HEALTH CENTER

834600  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00BOULEVARD MANOR, LLC

834160  3.14 95.40% 6.73  6.96  9.98BOULEVARD TEMPLE CARE CENTER, LLC

564020  3.69 72.36% 5.29  6.09  9.21BRITTANY MANOR
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804040  3.98 87.33% 4.35  5.58  11.28BRONSON NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER

414030  4.52 78.00% 4.05  4.91  8.72BROOKCREST

618510  4.17 82.56% 4.20  6.39  7.92BROOKHAVEN MEDICAL CARE FACILI

334130  3.86 76.37% 5.18  5.27  10.01BURCHAM HILLS RETIREMENT CTR

138520  4.43 96.67% 3.83  5.51  8.98CALHOUN COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

634500  2.90 90.44% 6.74  7.97  11.24CAMBRIDGE EAST HEALTHCARE CENT

634530  2.89 95.48% 6.79  8.07  11.17CAMBRIDGE NORTH HEALTHCARE CEN

634180  2.99 77.87% 5.99  8.67  10.95CAMBRIDGE SOUTH HEALTHCARE CTR

824400  3.40 77.56% 6.51  6.90  7.92CAMELOT HALL CONVALESCENT CTR

634014  3.80 86.53% 4.98  5.97  9.33CANTERBURY-ON-THE-LAKE

334158  5.69 46.55% 3.02  4.69  6.01CAPITAL AREA HEALTH & REHAB CENTER

814110  4.31 92.01% 4.09  5.23  9.67CARE AND REHABILITATION CENTER AT GLACIER HILLS (T

474021  4.54 81.18% 4.01  5.32  7.68CARETEL INNS OF BRIGHTON

254026  4.33 89.05% 4.46  5.69  7.32CARETEL INNS OF LINDEN

094012  5.45 53.57% 3.56  3.93  6.87CARETEL INNS OF TRI-CITIES

148510  4.10 98.21% 4.08  6.17  9.54CASS COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACIL

163010  3.43 91.72% 5.26  6.90  10.70CHEBOYGAN MEM HOSPITAL LTCU

814010  3.70 85.72% 5.66  5.50  9.59CHELSEA RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

504016  3.88 84.92% 4.59  6.45  8.89CHERRYWOOD NURSING AND LIVING

734010  3.44 100.00% 5.20  7.18  10.13CHESANING NURSING CARE CENTER

173010  4.28 94.96% 4.08  6.12  7.88CHIPPEWA COUNTY WAR MEM HOSP LTCU

614010  4.57 72.88% 3.81  5.81  7.33CHRISTIAN CARE NURSING CENTER

214070  3.63 95.53% 4.24  6.84  14.00CHRISTIAN PARK HEALTH CARE CENTER

214060  3.65 92.25% 4.59  6.95  10.51CHRISTIAN PARK VILLAGE

414020  4.44 90.13% 3.96  5.05  9.58CHRISTIAN REST HOME ASSOC

504220  3.59 95.05% 5.45  6.66  8.71CHURCH OF CHRIST CARE CENTER

414060  3.83 93.57% 5.17  5.30  10.39CLARK RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

634023  3.39 88.93% 6.06  6.28  10.03CLARKSTON SPECIALTY HEALTHCARE CENTER

504200  3.23 82.76% 6.09  6.81  10.73CLINTON-AIRE HEALTHCARE CENTER

384180  3.88 88.62% 5.14  5.52  9.19COUNTRYSIDE CARE CENTER

804050  2.93 85.44% 5.73  8.78  12.83COUNTRYSIDE NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

324022  3.10 97.83% 6.57  7.49  9.78COURTNEY MANOR

733512  6.89 94.30% 2.81  3.81  4.89COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER,  INC

414382  4.27 83.41% 4.86  4.94  7.95COVENANT VILLAGE OF THE GREAT LAKES

114184  5.13 71.44% 3.98  4.25  6.50COVENTRY HOUSE INN

834290  3.90 66.33% 4.35  6.80  9.02CRANBROOK GERIATRIC VILLAGE

254210  2.93 93.61% 6.40  7.50  13.08CRESTMONT NURSING CARE CENTER

314020  3.66 91.38% 4.57  6.31  12.54CYPRESS MANOR HEALTH AND REHAB

234060  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00DIMONDALE NURSING CARE CENTER

784020  3.52 84.48% 5.00  6.94  10.38DURAND SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C

334060  3.03 82.56% 6.98  6.92  10.93EAST LANSING HEALTH CARE CENTE

834390  2.96 85.13% 6.29  8.89  10.15EASTWOOD CONVALESCENT CENTER

524041  3.93 99.57% 4.78  6.46  7.86EASTWOOD NURSING CENTER

238510  5.07 93.16% 3.39  5.11  7.00EATON COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACI

834980  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00ELMWOOD GERIATRIC VILLAGE

034040  3.96 57.43% 4.62  5.83  9.30ELY MANOR

814120  4.30 84.05% 4.21  5.25  9.17EVANGELICAL HOME - SALINE

504015  4.16 92.86% 5.02  5.17  7.87EVANGELICAL HOME STERLING HEIGHTS

634021  4.16 77.86% 4.43  5.39  9.26EVERGREEN HEALTH & LIVING CTR

134160  3.57 78.50% 5.15  6.10  11.38EVERGREEN MANOR SENIOR CARE CE

834360  3.65 81.16% 4.88  7.03  9.17FAIRLANE SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER
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754010  3.01 83.03% 5.46  8.65  12.95FAIRVIEW LIVING CENTRE

384020  3.64 81.93% 4.56  8.31  8.71FAITH HAVEN SENIOR CARE CENTRE

414390  7.80 97.58% 2.48  2.93  5.86FAITH HOSPICE TRILLIUM WOODS

634450  4.40 75.35% 4.65  5.22  6.95FARMINGTON HEALTH CARE CENTER

504210  3.23 90.72% 6.19  6.70  10.71FATHER MURRAY NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTRE

254050  3.51 71.90% 5.35  6.53  10.16FENTON HEALTHCARE

444010  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00FERGUSON CONVALESCENT HOME

794020  3.54 93.79% 5.49  5.98  10.71FISHER SENIOR CARE AND REHAB

584050  4.06 84.15% 4.43  5.92  8.85FOUNTAIN VIEW OF MONROE

824410  3.46 92.65% 5.45  6.67  10.14FOUR CHAPLAINS NRSG CARE CTR

824350  3.69 87.30% 5.45  6.36  8.33FOUR SEASONS NURSING CENTER OF WESTLAND

634576  4.90 90.91% 4.31  4.57  6.17FOX RUN VILLAGE

224010  2.92 94.91% 6.23  7.48  14.24FREEMAN NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY

394170  3.74 87.72% 4.43  7.17  9.83FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE

754060  3.71 86.56% 5.07  5.65  11.17FROH COMMUNITY HOME

254190  4.19 94.79% 4.48  5.55  8.36GENESYS CONVALESCENT CTR-GRAND

254028  5.88 47.63% 3.64  4.17  4.55GENESYS HOSPICE

814030  3.32 100.00% 6.40  6.40  9.74GILBERT RESIDENCE (THE)

264020  3.32 88.82% 5.23  7.71  10.65GLADWIN NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

278510  4.78 91.74% 3.20  5.37  10.15GOGEBIC MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

034011  3.15 96.92% 6.65  8.14  8.33GRACE OF DOUGLAS

254240  5.74 83.80% 3.55  4.38  4.81GRAND BLANC REHABILITATION & NURSING CENTER

434010  3.89 83.72% 5.02  5.65  9.11GRAND OAKS NURSING CENTER

288510  4.16 96.19% 4.22  6.24  8.13GRAND TRAVERSE PAVILIONS

158510  4.66 96.84% 4.33  4.26  8.56GRANDVUE MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

204010  2.71 92.46% 6.52  10.24  11.37GRAYLING NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY

634360  3.25 64.71% 6.48  7.28  8.77GREENFIELD REHAB AND NURSING CENTER

834400  2.92 92.86% 6.12  8.49  11.89HAMILTON NURSING HOME

614141  12.43 100.00% 1.56  1.96  2.67HARBOR HOSPICE

394090  3.83 95.16% 4.69  5.47  12.00HAROLD AND GRACE UPJOHN COMMUN

834350  3.76 87.76% 5.52  6.41  7.53HARTFORD NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER

194040  4.34 91.27% 4.41  5.22  8.01HAZEL I FINDLAY COUNTRY MANOR

733010  4.28 92.22% 4.61  5.58  7.27HEALTHSOURCE SAGINAW, INC

824020  3.59 72.18% 5.56  6.61  8.46HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-ALLEN PARK

814011  4.07 75.63% 4.87  5.44  8.34HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-ANN ARBOR

134090  3.10 91.43% 5.91  8.10  10.60HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-BATTLE CREEK

254200  4.09 51.53% 5.11  5.49  7.51HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-BRIARWOOD

824519  3.92 76.09% 5.27  6.06  7.41HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-CANTON

414070  3.30 76.86% 5.45  7.33  10.77HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-CRESTVIEW

824090  3.33 84.48% 6.37  6.88  8.80HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-DEARBORN HEIGHTS

824110  3.36 77.19% 6.45  6.98  8.22HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-DORVIN

254090  4.09 78.26% 4.69  5.93  7.71HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-FOSTRIAN

634560  4.44 47.53% 4.31  5.39  7.26HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GEORGIAN BLOOMFIELD

824075  4.06 65.18% 5.53  5.66  6.70HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GEORGIAN EAST

414290  3.38 83.55% 5.97  7.26  8.55HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GRAND RAPIDS

414120  3.14 87.78% 6.42  7.99  8.92HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GREENVIEW

094020  3.85 93.84% 4.88  5.80  9.57HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-HAMPTON

344020  3.31 75.72% 5.61  6.71  11.64HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-IONIA

384080  3.16 73.00% 6.19  6.89  11.24HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-JACKSON

394070  3.56 59.22% 5.40  6.26  9.94HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-KALAMAZOO

614050  3.38 93.33% 5.84  6.61  9.99HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-KNOLLVIEW
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634586  3.72 79.11% 5.31  5.74  9.70HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-OAKLAND

824170  3.71 71.69% 5.69  6.57  7.37HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-PLYMOUTH COURT

734090  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-SAGINAW

754070  3.16 84.00% 5.64  7.33  12.30HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-THREE RIVERS

824310  3.43 69.22% 6.23  7.02  7.97HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-UNIVERSITY

614120  3.16 88.91% 6.30  6.83  11.19HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-WHITEHALL

704020  3.79 48.83% 5.30  5.56  10.11HEARTLAND OF HOLLAND

634026  3.58 67.50% 5.76  6.73  7.99HEARTLAND-WEST BLOOMFIELD

414370  4.79 65.72% 3.57  5.12  8.06HEATHER HILLS CARE CENTER

483010  4.80 83.63% 2.98  5.26  13.38HELEN NEWBERRY JOY HOSP LTCU

824060  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00HENRY FORD CONT CARE CTR-BELMO

504180  3.37 84.13% 5.77  6.83  9.89HENRY FORD CONT CARE CTR-ROSEV

824026  4.55 94.06% 3.93  5.13  8.37HENRY FORD VILLAGE, INC

254250  3.01 82.38% 5.97  8.43  11.06HERITAGE MANOR HEALTHCARE CENT

704110  3.33 96.20% 5.04  6.85  13.85HERITAGE NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

464010  4.25 86.84% 4.22  6.33  9.65HERRICK MANOR

584052  3.62 87.26% 5.37  5.94  10.23HICKORY RIDGE OF TEMPERANCE

244011  10.05 75.57% 2.47  2.47  2.64HILAND COTTAGE

614040  3.22 72.11% 5.90  7.34  10.30HILLCREST NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

308510  4.29 96.47% 4.84  5.27  7.14HILLSDALE CO MEDICAL CARE FACI

303010  4.34 95.24% 5.00  6.36  6.67HILLSDALE COMMUNITY HEALTH CEN

724011  3.75 71.55% 4.40  6.37  11.79HILLTOP MANOR HEALTH CARE CENTER

634190  4.89 53.34% 3.88  4.86  6.74HILTON CONVALESCENT HOME

414050  3.76 98.78% 4.78  6.33  9.69HOLLAND HOME - BRETON REHABILITATION LIVING CENTRE

414130  3.92 99.48% 4.45  5.83  10.65HOLLAND HOME - FULTON MANOR

414380  3.69 98.31% 5.44  5.88  9.30HOLLAND HOME - RAYBROOK MANOR

634380  2.66 97.41% 6.98  9.18  12.50HOLLY CONVALESCENT CENTER

334050  3.63 85.71% 5.04  6.45  9.90HOLT SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C

824180  3.16 76.86% 5.91  8.08  9.75HOPE HEALTHCARE CENTER

334044  7.69 92.40% 2.51  3.36  4.26HOSPICE HOUSE OF MID MICHIGAN

704142  15.56 44.63% 1.74  1.77  1.72HOSPICE OF NORTH OTTAWA COMMUNITY

318510  3.94 93.40% 4.58  5.65  10.24HOUGHTON CO MED CARE FACILITY

474010  4.57 67.21% 3.95  5.40  7.54HOWELL CARE CENTER

734050  4.30 89.51% 4.22  5.63  8.10HOYT NURSING & REHAB CENTRE

328510  5.31 94.01% 3.19  4.26  8.67HURON CO MED CARE FACILITY

094030  3.81 92.85% 4.48  6.13  11.14HURON WOODS NURSING CENTER

224040  3.01 100.00% 5.92  7.31  14.07HYLAND NURSING HOME

824012  3.12 92.45% 5.97  8.16  10.01IMPERIAL HEALTHCARE CENTRE

338510  4.02 96.31% 5.15  5.72  7.51INGHAM COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FAC

704011  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00INN AT FREEDOM VILLAGE, THE

358510  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00IOSCO CO MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

368510  4.25 89.22% 3.78  6.31  9.24IRON CO MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

364040  2.73 95.65% 6.70  8.64  13.20IRON RIVER CARE CENTER

378510  4.80 96.71% 3.76  4.35  9.67ISABELLA CO MEDICAL CARE FACIL

388510  4.80 94.62% 4.18  6.03  5.14JACKSON COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

014010  3.66 66.31% 5.40  6.36  8.68JAMIESON NURSING HOME

114170  3.37 86.53% 5.83  6.17  11.36JORDANS NURSING HOME

274010  3.43 97.87% 5.49  6.56  10.60JOSEPHSON NURSING HOME

403010  3.79 95.30% 4.52  6.45  10.30KALKASKA MEMORIAL HEALTH CENTER

724010  3.00 94.38% 5.67  8.33  12.76KING NURSING & REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

254220  3.52 87.42% 5.57  7.02  8.46KITH HAVEN
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634570  3.95 90.71% 4.70  6.46  7.90LAHSER HILLS CARE CENTRE

634024  4.12 89.64% 4.41  5.62  9.06LAKE ORION NURSING CENTER

614020  3.73 90.00% 5.78  5.35  9.37LAKE WOODS NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER

634510  4.96 86.97% 3.99  5.11  5.77LAKELAND CENTER (THE)

114130  3.83 83.40% 4.04  7.39  10.45LAKELAND CONTINUING CARE CTR-ST JOSEPH

113010  4.22 77.28% 4.34  5.78  8.09LAKELAND SPECIALTY HOSPITAL AT BERRIEN CENTER

504050  2.90 84.53% 6.88  7.77  11.24LAKEPOINTE SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C

834930  3.54 88.70% 4.78  7.18  10.64LAKESHORE HEALTHCARE SKILLED NURSING & SPECIALTY C

323040  3.90 89.00% 4.69  6.10  9.03LAKEVIEW EXTENDED CARE AND REHAB

844020  4.28 76.84% 4.33  5.53  8.14LAKEVIEW LUTHERAN MANOR

354011  3.08 96.67% 6.70  6.66  11.73LAKEVIEW MANOR HEALTHCARE CENTER

448510  4.91 98.37% 4.41  4.23  6.64LAPEER COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FAC

444015  6.17 78.95% 4.20  3.89  4.38LAPEER REGIONAL EXTENDED CARE

134150  2.80 77.81% 7.54  7.55  11.86LAURELS OF BEDFORD (THE)

594041  3.54 92.68% 5.33  6.01  11.22LAURELS OF CARSON CITY

124020  3.02 79.88% 5.95  7.20  14.12LAURELS OF COLDWATER,THE

294010  2.91 91.72% 6.67  7.64  11.99LAURELS OF FULTON,THE

394150  3.28 93.55% 5.60  6.61  12.40LAURELS OF GALESBURG (THE)

704050  3.18 85.96% 6.10  6.32  13.17LAURELS OF HUDSONVILLE (THE)

414340  2.91 85.34% 6.36  7.52  13.60LAURELS OF KENT (THE)

374010  3.32 87.12% 5.43  7.05  11.19LAURELS OF MT. PLEASANT (THE)

034030  3.02 93.51% 6.15  7.31  12.78LAURELS OF SANDY CREEK (THE)

834540  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00LAW-DEN NURSING HOME

468510  4.31 99.79% 3.58  5.89  11.14LENAWEE MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

034020  3.10 86.64% 5.99  7.08  12.62LIFE CARE CENTER OF PLAINWELL

014020  2.78 97.79% 6.55  9.40  11.39LINCOLN HAVEN NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY

824028  3.65 82.14% 5.37  5.91  9.89LIVONIA WOODS NURSING AND REHABILITATION

634240  3.64 85.71% 5.05  6.17  10.62LOURDES NURSING HOME

734110  3.90 93.44% 4.20  7.05  9.28LUTHER MANOR NURSING HOME

734130  3.74 91.71% 4.98  6.60  8.66LUTHERAN HOME

584020  4.35 95.08% 4.80  4.97  7.47LUTHERAN HOME - MONROE

824200  3.26 90.58% 6.65  7.14  8.52LUTHERAN HOME LIVONIA

464050  3.20 78.57% 5.76  7.36  11.06LYNWOOD MANOR HEALTHCARE CENTER

493010  4.74 97.02% 3.80  4.91  8.15MACKINAC STRAITS LONG TERM CARE UNIT

464070  3.52 84.88% 5.78  6.56  8.75MAGNUMCARE OF ADRIAN, LLC

134130  4.11 68.04% 4.18  5.99  9.31MAGNUMCARE OF ALBION, LLC

084020  3.30 69.68% 6.03  6.94  9.73MAGNUMCARE OF HASTINGS, LLC

584010  3.46 77.26% 5.46  6.55  10.38MAGNUMCARE OF MONROE

734120  3.90 81.34% 5.05  6.28  7.66MAGNUMCARE OF SAGINAW, LLC

518510  3.73 96.25% 4.95  6.18  9.79MANISTEE COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

134140  3.57 74.04% 5.66  6.45  8.72MANOR OF BATTLE CREEK SKILLED NURSING AND REHAB

834870  3.65 83.77% 5.33  6.56  8.64MANOR OF NORTHWEST DETROIT SKILLED NURSING AND REH

824290  3.55 83.57% 5.73  5.94  9.92MANOR OF SOUTHGATE SKILLED NURSING & REHAB

824450  3.12 77.25% 6.11  7.73  10.34MANOR OF WAYNE CONTINUING CARE CENTER

824460  3.45 73.02% 5.44  7.05  9.48MANOR OF WAYNE SKILLED NURSING AND REHABILITATION

224030  3.00 99.07% 6.54  7.19  11.98MANORCARE NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER

128511  3.96 99.12% 4.57  5.60  10.27MAPLE LAWN MEDICAL CARE FACILI

824515  3.62 94.92% 5.03  6.82  9.33MAPLE MANOR REHAB CENTER

454010  4.29 68.56% 5.13  5.71  7.62MAPLE VALLEY NURSING HOME

254030  3.91 94.13% 4.82  5.26  10.89MAPLE WOODS MANOR

108510  3.41 99.08% 4.87  7.17  12.29MAPLES BENZIE CO MEDICAL CARE
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763020  4.25 97.00% 4.52  5.21  8.46MARLETTE COMM HOSP LTCU

528511  4.82 99.08% 3.42  5.01  9.07MARQUETTE COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

134120  3.09 86.18% 6.15  7.13  11.89MARSHALL NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

508510  3.79 97.76% 5.09  6.37  8.60MARTHA T BERRY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

634011  3.38 80.08% 6.29  6.57  9.02MARVIN & BETTY DANTO FAMILY HEALTH CARE CENTER

744010  3.92 90.18% 4.61  5.49  11.08MARWOOD MANOR NURSING HOME

824220  3.63 97.65% 5.12  6.84  8.95MARYCREST MANOR

824100  4.60 81.00% 4.46  4.63  7.39MARYWOOD NURSING CARE CENTER

524050  2.83 81.26% 6.77  7.98  12.36MATHER NURSING CENTER

058510  4.18 97.09% 4.06  6.07  8.93MEADOW BROOK MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

804010  3.83 70.33% 4.64  5.91  10.65MEADOW WOODS NURSING AND REHAB CENTER

604010  3.49 78.73% 5.08  6.30  12.43MEDILODGE OF HILLMAN

474020  3.42 91.93% 6.10  6.20  9.78MEDILODGE OF HOWELL

634591  5.33 50.58% 3.74  3.92  6.96MEDILODGE OF MILFORD

584040  3.24 84.47% 5.95  6.85  11.06MEDILODGE OF MONROE,  L L C

254150  4.66 87.35% 4.04  4.39  9.32MEDILODGE OF MONTROSE INC

824320  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00MEDILODGE OF PLYMOUTH, INC

744060  3.50 50.32% 5.88  6.27  9.22MEDILODGE OF PORT HURON

504160  3.48 86.28% 5.24  6.74  10.52MEDILODGE OF RICHMOND

634030  2.58 88.47% 7.36  9.43  12.35MEDILODGE OF ROCHESTER HILLS, INC

634480  3.19 81.50% 6.75  6.86  9.51MEDILODGE OF SOUTHFIELD, INC

744040  3.24 77.54% 6.35  7.10  9.33MEDILODGE OF ST CLAIR INC

504170  3.75 91.82% 5.03  6.55  8.56MEDILODGE OF STERLING HEIGHTS

064010  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00MEDILODGE OF STERLING, L L C

824360  3.23 89.34% 6.10  7.37  9.63MEDILODGE OF TAYLOR, INC

744050  3.56 82.50% 5.86  5.68  10.26MEDILODGE OF YALE, INC

783010  5.70 79.75% 3.88  3.83  6.38MEMORIAL HEALTHCARE CENTER LTC

554010  2.82 93.22% 6.77  7.43  14.18MENOMINEE CARE CENTER

203010  3.72 94.51% 5.16  5.38  11.67MERCY HOSPITAL- GRAYLING LTCU

584030  3.62 98.57% 5.67  5.85  9.47MERCY MEMORIAL NURSING CENTER

344010  3.69 89.84% 5.00  5.95  10.69METRON OF BELDING

544020  3.61 47.08% 6.38  5.54  8.81METRON OF BIG RAPIDS

414360  3.41 83.49% 5.32  6.99  10.45METRON OF CEDAR SPRINGS

414330  3.33 70.97% 5.13  7.60  11.13METRON OF FOREST HILLS

594030  3.85 76.08% 4.76  6.02  9.55METRON OF GREENVILLE

704040  3.34 52.17% 5.22  7.09  12.30METRON OF LAMONT

414200  4.57 83.76% 4.42  5.06  8.10MICHIGAN CHRISTIAN HOME

294040  3.95 98.18% 4.82  5.49  9.67MICHIGAN MASONIC HOME

564010  5.38 96.55% 3.02  5.06  8.52MIDLAND KING'S DAUGHTERS HOME

264028  4.56 74.28% 4.23  5.30  7.00MIDMICHIGAN GLADWIN PINES NH

564011  3.72 98.58% 5.48  5.99  8.68MIDMICHIGAN STRATFORD VILLAGE

834990  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00NEW LIGHT NURSING HOME

628510  5.24 99.88% 4.53  3.17  8.40NEWAYGO CO MEDICAL CARE FACILI

524040  4.93 92.21% 3.53  4.73  8.22NORLITE NURSING CENTER

704100  4.61 81.63% 3.56  5.97  7.84NORTH OTTAWA CARE CENTER

184010  3.56 99.59% 5.38  6.25  10.10NORTH WOODS NURSING CENTER

634550  6.68 78.04% 2.10  0.00  2.78OAKLAND NURSING CENTER

834940  3.52 92.30% 5.38  6.66  9.61OAKPOINTE SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER

538510  4.15 97.61% 4.20  6.16  8.44OAKVIEW MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

823524  6.69 89.79% 3.19  3.14  6.29OAKWOOD BONE AND JOINT INSTITUTE - SKILL REHAB CTR

824022  4.46 89.43% 3.96  5.49  8.20OAKWOOD REHABILITATION & SKILLED NURSING CTR-DEARB
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648510  5.02 87.15% 3.69  4.41  7.70OCEANA CO MD CARE FACILITY

334155  5.43 90.57% 3.39  4.08  7.20OKEMOS HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CENTER

834860  3.98 87.76% 5.51  5.85  6.88OMNI CONTINUING CARE

454012  4.79 83.14% 3.30  5.41  9.00ORCHARD CREEK SKILLED NURSING

114150  3.43 82.71% 5.39  6.50  11.15ORCHARD GROVE EXTENDED CARE CE

693010  4.72 86.97% 4.57  4.93  5.91OTSEGO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL LTCU

314010  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00OUR LADY OF MERCY HEALTH AND REHAB

194020  3.91 72.80% 4.82  5.71  9.48OVID HEALTHCARE CENTER

824130  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00PARK GERIATRIC VILLAGE

103010  3.57 94.87% 5.51  6.40  9.59PAUL OLIVER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL LTCU

414230  4.41 79.75% 3.88  5.37  9.30PILGRIM MANOR

294020  3.08 68.07% 7.06  7.27  9.42PINE RIVER HEALTHCARE CENTER

558510  4.36 84.64% 4.25  5.58  7.65PINECREST MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

334110  3.86 76.85% 4.62  5.94  10.20PINES REHABILITATION AND HEALTH CARE CENTER, THE

394020  3.17 73.64% 5.80  7.70  10.62PLAINWELL PINES NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNI

313020  5.79 100.00% 3.01  3.88  7.50PORTAGEPOINTE

414320  4.34 91.72% 4.81  5.21  7.03PORTER HILLS HEALTH CENTER

704140  3.54 85.53% 5.06  6.61  10.68PROVIDENCE CHRISTIAN HEALTHCARE & REHAB CTR

464060  3.77 82.54% 4.76  6.56  9.21PROVINCIAL HOUSE OF ADRIAN

834900  3.19 94.05% 5.99  7.54  10.03QUALICARE NURSING HOME

834340  4.20 80.03% 3.89  6.46  8.85REDFORD GERIATRIC VILLAGE

638510  3.43 92.86% 5.62  6.98  9.26REGENCY AT WATERFORD

814090  3.77 78.20% 5.06  6.70  8.02REGENCY AT WHITMORE LAKE

824500  3.85 89.46% 4.63  6.39  9.20REGENCY HEALTHCARE CENTRE

824270  3.58 83.04% 5.31  5.86  11.27REGENCY HEIGHTS-DETROIT

504130  4.04 90.49% 4.50  5.88  8.82REGENCY MANOR NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER

744063  3.38 82.94% 5.43  7.34  9.80REGENCY ON THE LAKE - FORT GRATIOT

414260  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00REST HAVEN HOMES, INC.

034050  3.78 94.78% 4.68  5.99  10.91RESTHAVEN CARE CENTER

384200  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00RIDGECREST HEALTH CAMPUS

824420  3.45 87.44% 5.30  7.01  10.04RIVERGATE HEALTH CARE CENTER

824490  3.35 91.86% 5.52  6.81  11.10RIVERGATE TERRACE

114050  3.37 87.07% 5.60  7.05  9.95RIVERIDGE MANOR

704090  2.89 91.18% 7.66  7.70  9.93RIVERSIDE NURSING CENTRE

834032  3.55 80.79% 5.44  7.02  8.48RIVERVIEW HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER NORTH

754030  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00RIVERVIEW MANOR

504140  3.81 63.64% 4.80  6.46  8.84ROMEO CONTINUING CARE, INC

504150  3.69 72.26% 4.99  6.16  10.19ROMEO NURSING CENTER

614080  3.31 94.87% 5.75  6.32  12.22ROOSEVELT PARK NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNIT

554020  3.19 85.23% 5.42  7.31  12.81ROUBAL CARE AND REHAB CENTER

114186  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00ROYALTON MANOR, L L C

734150  3.80 73.76% 4.96  6.40  8.50SAGINAW GERIATRICS HOME

734030  3.36 91.14% 4.98  7.88  10.79SAGINAW SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C

063010  4.02 79.23% 4.52  6.00  8.71SAINT MARY'S STANDISH COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

824523  3.89 95.24% 4.24  6.79  9.74SAMARITAN MANOR

634010  3.01 78.11% 6.54  7.12  11.98SANCTUARY AT ALEXANDER

634018  3.36 95.67% 6.48  6.77  8.51SANCTUARY AT BELLBROOK

504013  3.56 86.83% 6.09  6.12  8.47SANCTUARY AT FRASER VILLA

614130  3.33 92.28% 5.33  7.08  11.51SANCTUARY AT MCAULEY

414350  3.40 88.61% 5.03  7.09  11.72SANCTUARY AT ST MARY'S

504010  3.22 79.65% 5.71  6.92  12.08SANCTUARY AT THE ABBEY
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614110  3.20 93.36% 5.63  7.23  11.95SANCTUARY AT THE PARK

704130  3.08 83.10% 5.89  7.11  13.46SANCTUARY AT THE SHORE

768510  4.04 93.27% 4.38  5.39  11.04SANILAC MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

323030  4.87 100.00% 3.70  5.84  7.88SCHEURER HOSPITAL LTCU

294050  3.90 88.41% 4.76  5.84  9.36SCHNEPP SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER

778510  4.30 70.56% 4.09  5.51  9.02SCHOOLCRAFT MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

834910  3.10 89.75% 6.75  8.27  8.43SHEFFIELD MANOR NURSING & REHAB CENTER

504014  3.85 87.54% 4.27  6.41  10.96SHELBY NURSING CENTER

788510  4.35 83.82% 3.89  5.79  8.77SHIAWASSEE COUNTY MED CARE FAC

504011  4.05 82.00% 4.71  5.85  8.15SHOREPOINTE NURSING CENTER

114160  2.86 63.86% 6.77  8.36  11.11SILVERBROOK MANOR

584053  4.83 90.16% 4.21  4.55  6.84SISTERS, SERVANTS OF THE IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY

804030  3.11 67.20% 5.85  8.21  10.40SOUTH HAVEN NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY

634270  3.49 89.38% 5.19  6.94  10.07SOUTH LYON SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C

824330  12.13 77.67% 1.75  1.76  2.78SPECIAL TREE NEUROCARE CENTER

673010  4.48 87.30% 4.44  5.05  7.81SPECTRUM HEALTH - REED CITY CA

593020  4.32 80.19% 4.32  5.17  8.65SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB & NSG CTRS-KELSEY HOSPITAL

593050  3.87 85.73% 4.48  5.67  11.93SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB & NSG CTRS-UNITED HOSPITAL

413090  3.51 90.80% 5.68  6.27  9.80SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB & NURSING CENTER-FULLER AVE

414090  3.72 95.24% 5.32  5.77  9.60SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB AND NURSING CENTER

634490  4.08 91.62% 4.72  6.41  8.86ST ANNE'S MEAD NURSING FACILITY

834710  3.93 63.94% 4.48  6.62  8.55ST ANNES CONVALESCENT CENTER

414270  4.76 95.58% 4.33  4.37  7.42ST ANNS HOME

504230  3.43 84.45% 4.94  7.38  11.06ST ANTHONY NURSING HEALTHCARE

734140  4.89 81.43% 3.64  4.62  8.35ST FRANCIS HOME

834210  2.77 82.89% 7.12  8.79  10.93ST FRANCIS NURSING CENTER

834890  3.41 77.81% 5.63  7.29  8.98ST JAMES NURSING CENTER

824340  3.18 95.94% 5.73  8.25  9.78ST JOSEPH'S HEALTHCARE CENTER

824260  3.56 75.22% 4.21  8.02  12.04ST JUDE NURSING CENTER

504120  3.48 88.68% 5.31  6.90  9.80ST MARY'S NURSING & REHAB CENTER

824230  3.52 89.97% 4.78  7.83  9.71STAR MANOR OF NORTHVILLE

324020  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00SUNNY ACRES NURSING CENTER

814050  3.15 90.12% 6.42  6.89  10.76SUPERIOR WOODS HEALTHCARE CENTER

044020  4.89 76.03% 5.27  6.13  3.87TENDERCARE ALPENA

794030  3.74 67.89% 4.55  7.00  9.49TENDERCARE CASS CITY

184020  3.53 65.04% 5.69  6.35  9.23TENDERCARE CLARE

694020  4.45 75.95% 4.29  5.27  7.49TENDERCARE GAYLORD

044010  3.17 94.89% 6.20  6.97  10.93TENDERCARE GREEN VIEW

734020  3.41 82.20% 5.04  7.19  11.24TENDERCARE HC OF FRANKENMUTH

704141  3.93 95.55% 4.59  5.81  9.86TENDERCARE HEALTH & REHAB CENTER OF HOLLAND

414384  7.56 90.89% 1.62  4.85  8.12TENDERCARE HEALTH & REHAB CENTER OF WYOMING

824480  4.21 93.43% 4.64  5.12  8.67TENDERCARE HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CTR OF TAYLOR

164010  3.60 59.70% 4.85  7.09  9.66TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER OF CHEBOYGAN

453010  3.42 99.21% 4.88  7.13  12.20TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER OF LEELANAU

284020  3.25 84.11% 6.27  6.97  9.67TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER-BIRCHWOOD

024020  3.15 90.16% 5.88  7.13  12.03TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER-MUNISING

713010  3.32 75.42% 5.40  6.88  11.84TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER-ROGERS CITY

394130  3.56 84.09% 4.74  6.72  11.77TENDERCARE KALAMAZOO

134110  3.36 71.18% 5.66  6.69  10.64TENDERCARE MARSHALL

564030  3.58 92.03% 5.47  6.20  9.72TENDERCARE MIDLAND

374020  3.19 85.31% 5.83  6.89  12.29TENDERCARE MT PLEASANT
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534020  3.32 59.29% 5.65  7.15  10.19TENDERCARE OF LUDINGTON

394160  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00TENDERCARE OF WESTWOOD

394180  3.16 94.88% 5.36  7.66  12.87TENDERCARE PORTAGE

174010  3.30 56.54% 5.95  6.99  9.82TENDERCARE SAULT STE MARIE

354010  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00TENDERCARE TAWAS CITY

284030  3.49 67.31% 6.01  6.72  8.27TENDERCARE TRAVERSE CITY

234050  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00TENDERCARE WEST

094010  4.03 80.35% 5.31  5.52  7.46THE CARRIAGE HOUSE OF BAY CITY

414021  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00THE LODGE AT MAPLECREEK

634520  3.54 86.79% 4.70  7.56  10.22THE MANOR OF FARMINGTON HILLS

634460  3.28 87.14% 5.71  7.36  10.05THE MANOR OF NOVI

134011  3.61 93.51% 4.68  6.33  12.52THE OAKS AT NORTHPOINTE WOODS

394050  3.40 91.42% 5.91  6.94  8.98THE SPRINGS AT THE FOUNTAINS

144053  3.64 60.58% 4.94  6.38  10.41THE TIMBERS OF CASS COUNTY

504012  3.66 94.12% 4.65  6.59  10.98THE VILLAGE OF EAST HARBOR

824250  4.58 87.01% 4.19  4.58  8.65THE VILLAGE OF REDFORD, A SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITY

504060  3.86 92.33% 5.35  5.48  8.84THE VILLAGE REHABILITATION AND CARE CENTER

088510  3.97 98.65% 4.36  6.32  9.25THORNAPPLE MANOR

824080  2.43 90.39% 12.92  7.38  11.07TRANSITIONAL HEALTH SERVICES OF WAYNE

624030  3.10 93.47% 5.86  7.72  11.44TRANSITIONAL HEALTH SVCS OF FREMONT

798510  5.12 98.11% 3.18  5.09  7.75TUSCOLA COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY

414389  5.77 100.00% 3.50  4.00  6.67VALLEY HEALTH CENTER

384210  3.88 81.18% 4.57  6.22  9.51VISTA GRANDE VILLA

504100  2.80 86.56% 6.93  8.78  10.96WARREN WOODS HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CENTER

294060  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00WARWICK LIVING CENTER

634019  3.64 49.92% 4.57  7.82  9.22WEST BLOOMFIELD NURSING & CONV

634400  3.94 89.11% 5.06  5.42  9.08WEST HICKORY HAVEN

834950  3.14 89.22% 6.13  7.53  10.32WEST OAKS SENIOR CARE & REHAB CENTER

114140  3.95 90.32% 4.69  5.69  9.54WEST WOODS OF NILES

274020  3.42 89.45% 5.37  6.64  11.00WESTGATE NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY

634410  3.73 91.14% 5.89  5.93  7.84WESTLAKE HEALTH CAMPUS

824380  3.06 94.04% 5.54  8.07  12.75WESTLAND CONVALESCENT & REHAB CENTER

834070  3.54 78.06% 5.29  7.72  8.04WESTWOOD NURSING CENTER

814060  0.00 0.00% 0.00  0.00  0.00WHITEHALL HEALTHCARE CENTER OF ANN ARBOR

634430  3.11 92.33% 6.34  7.38  10.42WHITEHALL HEALTHCARE CENTER OF NOVI

334100  3.07 81.55% 6.24  6.96  12.45WHITEHILLS HEALTH CARE CENTER

254260  3.79 90.24% 4.30  7.02  10.09WILLOWBROOK MANOR

824514  4.15 88.84% 4.60  5.20  9.20WOODHAVEN RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

374021  13.06 58.88% 1.83  1.98  2.33WOODLAND HOSPICE

634070  4.38 77.37% 3.85  5.52  9.40WOODWARD HILLS NURSING CENTER

 3.76 80.52% 4.95  6.24  9.27Summary for All Facilities
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Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs
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Week of:  08/14/2011

Third Quarter 2011

Patient Care

Hours/Day

Facility Occupancy

Percentage

Quarterly Staffing Bed Utilization Ratios Report by County

Morning

 Care

Afternoon

 Care

Night

 Care

Facility

ID

Facility

Name

County: ALCONA

 3.66 66.31% 8.68 6.36 5.40JAMIESON NURSING HOME 014010

 2.78 97.79% 11.39 9.40 6.55LINCOLN HAVEN NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY 014020

 5.98  7.88  10.04  3.22  82.05%Summary for ALCONA County

County: ALGER

 3.15 90.16% 12.03 7.13 5.88TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER-MUNISING 024020

 5.88  7.13  12.03  3.15  90.16%Summary for ALGER County

County: ALLEGAN

 4.64 90.22% 7.40 4.67 4.33ALLEGAN COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FA 038510

 3.96 57.43% 9.30 5.83 4.62ELY MANOR 034040

 3.15 96.92% 8.33 8.14 6.65GRACE OF DOUGLAS 034011

 3.02 93.51% 12.78 7.31 6.15LAURELS OF SANDY CREEK (THE) 034030

 3.10 86.64% 12.62 7.08 5.99LIFE CARE CENTER OF PLAINWELL 034020

 3.78 94.78% 10.91 5.99 4.68RESTHAVEN CARE CENTER 034050

 5.40  6.50  10.22  3.61  86.58%Summary for ALLEGAN County

County: ALPENA

 4.89 76.03% 3.87 6.13 5.27TENDERCARE ALPENA 044020

 3.17 94.89% 10.93 6.97 6.20TENDERCARE GREEN VIEW 044010

 5.73  6.55  7.40  4.03  85.46%Summary for ALPENA County

County: ANTRIM

 4.18 97.09% 8.93 6.07 4.06MEADOW BROOK MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 058510

 4.06  6.07  8.93  4.18  97.09%Summary for ANTRIM County

County: ARENAC

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00MEDILODGE OF STERLING, L L C 064010

 4.02 79.23% 8.71 6.00 4.52SAINT MARY'S STANDISH COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 063010

 2.26  3.00  4.36  2.01  39.61%Summary for ARENAC County

County: BARAGA

 3.47 92.02% 13.09 6.44 4.95BAYSIDE VILLAGE 074010

 4.95  6.44  13.09  3.47  92.02%Summary for BARAGA County

County: BARRY
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Patient Care

Hours/Day

Facility Occupancy

Percentage

Quarterly Staffing Bed Utilization Ratios Report by County

Morning

 Care

Afternoon

 Care

Night

 Care

Facility

ID

Facility

Name

 3.30 69.68% 9.73 6.94 6.03MAGNUMCARE OF HASTINGS, LLC 084020

 3.97 98.65% 9.25 6.32 4.36THORNAPPLE MANOR 088510

 5.19  6.63  9.49  3.63  84.16%Summary for BARRY County

County: BAY

 3.97 98.54% 9.73 5.93 4.44BAY COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 098510

 3.41 86.96% 9.55 7.29 5.43BAY SHORES NURSING CARE CENTER 094050

 5.45 53.57% 6.87 3.93 3.56CARETEL INNS OF TRI-CITIES 094012

 3.85 93.84% 9.57 5.80 4.88HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-HAMPTON 094020

 3.81 92.85% 11.14 6.13 4.48HURON WOODS NURSING CENTER 094030

 4.03 80.35% 7.46 5.52 5.31THE CARRIAGE HOUSE OF BAY CITY 094010

 4.68  5.77  9.05  4.09  84.35%Summary for BAY County

County: BENZIE

 3.41 99.08% 12.29 7.17 4.87MAPLES BENZIE CO MEDICAL CARE 108510

 3.57 94.87% 9.59 6.40 5.51PAUL OLIVER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL LTCU 103010

 5.19  6.78  10.94  3.49  96.98%Summary for BENZIE County

County: BERRIEN

 5.13 71.44% 6.50 4.25 3.98COVENTRY HOUSE INN 114184

 3.37 86.53% 11.36 6.17 5.83JORDANS NURSING HOME 114170

 3.83 83.40% 10.45 7.39 4.04LAKELAND CONTINUING CARE CTR-ST JOSEPH 114130

 4.22 77.28% 8.09 5.78 4.34LAKELAND SPECIALTY HOSPITAL AT BERRIEN CENTER 113010

 3.43 82.71% 11.15 6.50 5.39ORCHARD GROVE EXTENDED CARE CE 114150

 3.37 87.07% 9.95 7.05 5.60RIVERIDGE MANOR 114050

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00ROYALTON MANOR, L L C 114186

 2.86 63.86% 11.11 8.36 6.77SILVERBROOK MANOR 114160

 3.95 90.32% 9.54 5.69 4.69WEST WOODS OF NILES 114140

 4.52  5.69  8.68  3.35  71.40%Summary for BERRIEN County

County: BRANCH

 3.02 79.88% 14.12 7.20 5.95LAURELS OF COLDWATER,THE 124020

 3.96 99.12% 10.27 5.60 4.57MAPLE LAWN MEDICAL CARE FACILI 128511

 5.26  6.40  12.20  3.49  89.50%Summary for BRANCH County

County: CALHOUN

 4.43 96.67% 8.98 5.51 3.83CALHOUN COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 138520

 3.57 78.50% 11.38 6.10 5.15EVERGREEN MANOR SENIOR CARE CE 134160

 3.10 91.43% 10.60 8.10 5.91HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-BATTLE CREEK 134090

 2.80 77.81% 11.86 7.55 7.54LAURELS OF BEDFORD (THE) 134150

 4.11 68.04% 9.31 5.99 4.18MAGNUMCARE OF ALBION, LLC 134130
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Patient Care

Hours/Day

Facility Occupancy

Percentage

Quarterly Staffing Bed Utilization Ratios Report by County

Morning

 Care

Afternoon

 Care

Night

 Care

Facility

ID

Facility

Name

 3.57 74.04% 8.72 6.45 5.66MANOR OF BATTLE CREEK SKILLED NURSING AND REHAB 134140

 3.09 86.18% 11.89 7.13 6.15MARSHALL NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 134120

 3.36 71.18% 10.64 6.69 5.66TENDERCARE MARSHALL 134110

 3.61 93.51% 12.52 6.33 4.68THE OAKS AT NORTHPOINTE WOODS 134011

 5.42  6.65  10.65  3.52  81.93%Summary for CALHOUN County

County: CASS

 4.10 98.21% 9.54 6.17 4.08CASS COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACIL 148510

 3.64 60.58% 10.41 6.38 4.94THE TIMBERS OF CASS COUNTY 144053

 4.51  6.27  9.98  3.87  79.40%Summary for CASS County

County: CHARLEVOIX

 4.83 91.57% 9.58 4.84 3.42BOULDER PARK TERRACE 154011

 4.66 96.84% 8.56 4.26 4.33GRANDVUE MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 158510

 3.87  4.55  9.07  4.75  94.21%Summary for CHARLEVOIX County

County: CHEBOYGAN

 3.43 91.72% 10.70 6.90 5.26CHEBOYGAN MEM HOSPITAL LTCU 163010

 3.60 59.70% 9.66 7.09 4.85TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER OF CHEBOYGAN 164010

 5.06  7.00  10.18  3.52  75.71%Summary for CHEBOYGAN County

County: CHIPPEWA

 4.28 94.96% 7.88 6.12 4.08CHIPPEWA COUNTY WAR MEM HOSP LTCU 173010

 3.30 56.54% 9.82 6.99 5.95TENDERCARE SAULT STE MARIE 174010

 5.02  6.55  8.85  3.79  75.75%Summary for CHIPPEWA County

County: CLARE

 3.56 99.59% 10.10 6.25 5.38NORTH WOODS NURSING CENTER 184010

 3.53 65.04% 9.23 6.35 5.69TENDERCARE CLARE 184020

 5.53  6.30  9.66  3.55  82.32%Summary for CLARE County

County: CLINTON

 4.34 91.27% 8.01 5.22 4.41HAZEL I FINDLAY COUNTRY MANOR 194040

 3.91 72.80% 9.48 5.71 4.82OVID HEALTHCARE CENTER 194020

 4.61  5.47  8.74  4.12  82.03%Summary for CLINTON County

County: CRAWFORD

 2.71 92.46% 11.37 10.24 6.52GRAYLING NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY 204010

 3.72 94.51% 11.67 5.38 5.16MERCY HOSPITAL- GRAYLING LTCU 203010

 5.84  7.81  11.52  3.22  93.49%Summary for CRAWFORD County

County: DELTA

 4.20 95.06% 8.93 5.35 4.42BISHOP NOA HOME FOR SENIOR CITIZENS 214010
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Quarterly Staffing Bed Utilization Ratios Report by County
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 Care

Afternoon

 Care

Night

 Care

Facility

ID

Facility

Name

 3.63 95.53% 14.00 6.84 4.24CHRISTIAN PARK HEALTH CARE CENTER 214070

 3.65 92.25% 10.51 6.95 4.59CHRISTIAN PARK VILLAGE 214060

 4.42  6.38  11.15  3.83  94.28%Summary for DELTA County

County: DICKINSON

 2.92 94.91% 14.24 7.48 6.23FREEMAN NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY 224010

 3.01 100.00% 14.07 7.31 5.92HYLAND NURSING HOME 224040

 3.00 99.07% 11.98 7.19 6.54MANORCARE NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER 224030

 6.23  7.33  13.43  2.98  97.99%Summary for DICKINSON County

County: EATON

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00DIMONDALE NURSING CARE CENTER 234060

 5.07 93.16% 7.00 5.11 3.39EATON COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACI 238510

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00TENDERCARE WEST 234050

 1.13  1.70  2.33  1.69  31.05%Summary for EATON County

County: EMMET

 4.30 99.05% 6.76 5.85 4.57BAY BLUFFS-EMMET CO MED CARE FAC 248510

 3.45 91.08% 10.85 6.78 5.21BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF PETOSKEY 244010

 10.05 75.57% 2.64 2.47 2.47HILAND COTTAGE 244011

 4.08  5.03  6.75  5.94  88.57%Summary for EMMET County

County: GENESEE

 4.17 91.90% 7.34 6.35 4.38ARGENTINE CARE CENTER 254170

 4.33 89.05% 7.32 5.69 4.46CARETEL INNS OF LINDEN 254026

 2.93 93.61% 13.08 7.50 6.40CRESTMONT NURSING CARE CENTER 254210

 3.51 71.90% 10.16 6.53 5.35FENTON HEALTHCARE 254050

 4.19 94.79% 8.36 5.55 4.48GENESYS CONVALESCENT CTR-GRAND 254190

 5.88 47.63% 4.55 4.17 3.64GENESYS HOSPICE 254028

 5.74 83.80% 4.81 4.38 3.55GRAND BLANC REHABILITATION & NURSING CENTER 254240

 4.09 51.53% 7.51 5.49 5.11HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-BRIARWOOD 254200

 4.09 78.26% 7.71 5.93 4.69HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-FOSTRIAN 254090

 3.01 82.38% 11.06 8.43 5.97HERITAGE MANOR HEALTHCARE CENT 254250

 3.52 87.42% 8.46 7.02 5.57KITH HAVEN 254220

 3.91 94.13% 10.89 5.26 4.82MAPLE WOODS MANOR 254030

 4.66 87.35% 9.32 4.39 4.04MEDILODGE OF MONTROSE INC 254150

 3.79 90.24% 10.09 7.02 4.30WILLOWBROOK MANOR 254260

 4.77  5.98  8.62  4.13  81.72%Summary for GENESEE County

County: GLADWIN

 3.32 88.82% 10.65 7.71 5.23GLADWIN NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 264020
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 Care
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Facility
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 4.56 74.28% 7.00 5.30 4.23MIDMICHIGAN GLADWIN PINES NH 264028

 4.73  6.50  8.83  3.94  81.55%Summary for GLADWIN County

County: GOGEBIC

 4.78 91.74% 10.15 5.37 3.20GOGEBIC MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 278510

 3.43 97.87% 10.60 6.56 5.49JOSEPHSON NURSING HOME 274010

 3.42 89.45% 11.00 6.64 5.37WESTGATE NURSING & REHAB COMMUNITY 274020

 4.69  6.19  10.58  3.88  93.02%Summary for GOGEBIC County

County: GRAND TRAVERSE

 3.35 93.30% 12.06 6.69 5.35BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF TRAVERSE CITY 284010

 4.16 96.19% 8.13 6.24 4.22GRAND TRAVERSE PAVILIONS 288510

 3.25 84.11% 9.67 6.97 6.27TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER-BIRCHWOOD 284020

 3.49 67.31% 8.27 6.72 6.01TENDERCARE TRAVERSE CITY 284030

 5.46  6.66  9.53  3.56  85.23%Summary for GRAND TRAVERSE County

County: GRATIOT

 4.17 94.11% 7.61 6.59 4.19ASHLEY CARE CENTER 294030

 2.91 91.72% 11.99 7.64 6.67LAURELS OF FULTON,THE 294010

 3.95 98.18% 9.67 5.49 4.82MICHIGAN MASONIC HOME 294040

 3.08 68.07% 9.42 7.27 7.06PINE RIVER HEALTHCARE CENTER 294020

 3.90 88.41% 9.36 5.84 4.76SCHNEPP SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER 294050

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00WARWICK LIVING CENTER 294060

 4.58  5.47  8.01  3.00  73.42%Summary for GRATIOT County

County: HILLSDALE

 4.29 96.47% 7.14 5.27 4.84HILLSDALE CO MEDICAL CARE FACI 308510

 4.34 95.24% 6.67 6.36 5.00HILLSDALE COMMUNITY HEALTH CEN 303010

 4.92  5.81  6.90  4.32  95.85%Summary for HILLSDALE County

County: HOUGHTON

 3.66 91.38% 12.54 6.31 4.57CYPRESS MANOR HEALTH AND REHAB 314020

 3.94 93.40% 10.24 5.65 4.58HOUGHTON CO MED CARE FACILITY 318510

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00OUR LADY OF MERCY HEALTH AND REHAB 314010

 5.79 100.00% 7.50 3.88 3.01PORTAGEPOINTE 313020

 3.04  3.96  7.57  3.35  71.20%Summary for HOUGHTON County

County: HURON

 3.10 97.83% 9.78 7.49 6.57COURTNEY MANOR 324022

 5.31 94.01% 8.67 4.26 3.19HURON CO MED CARE FACILITY 328510

 3.90 89.00% 9.03 6.10 4.69LAKEVIEW EXTENDED CARE AND REHAB 323040

 4.87 100.00% 7.88 5.84 3.70SCHEURER HOSPITAL LTCU 323030
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 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00SUNNY ACRES NURSING CENTER 324020

 3.63  4.74  7.07  3.44  76.17%Summary for HURON County

County: INGHAM

 3.86 76.37% 10.01 5.27 5.18BURCHAM HILLS RETIREMENT CTR 334130

 5.69 46.55% 6.01 4.69 3.02CAPITAL AREA HEALTH & REHAB CENTER 334158

 3.03 82.56% 10.93 6.92 6.98EAST LANSING HEALTH CARE CENTE 334060

 3.63 85.71% 9.90 6.45 5.04HOLT SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C 334050

 7.69 92.40% 4.26 3.36 2.51HOSPICE HOUSE OF MID MICHIGAN 334044

 4.02 96.31% 7.51 5.72 5.15INGHAM COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FAC 338510

 5.43 90.57% 7.20 4.08 3.39OKEMOS HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CENTER 334155

 3.86 76.85% 10.20 5.94 4.62PINES REHABILITATION AND HEALTH CARE CENTER, THE 334110

 3.07 81.55% 12.45 6.96 6.24WHITEHILLS HEALTH CARE CENTER 334100

 4.68  5.49  8.72  4.48  80.99%Summary for INGHAM County

County: IONIA

 3.31 75.72% 11.64 6.71 5.61HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-IONIA 344020

 3.69 89.84% 10.69 5.95 5.00METRON OF BELDING 344010

 5.30  6.33  11.17  3.50  82.78%Summary for IONIA County

County: IOSCO

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00IOSCO CO MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 358510

 3.08 96.67% 11.73 6.66 6.70LAKEVIEW MANOR HEALTHCARE CENTER 354011

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00TENDERCARE TAWAS CITY 354010

 2.23  2.22  3.91  1.03  32.22%Summary for IOSCO County

County: IRON

 4.25 89.22% 9.24 6.31 3.78IRON CO MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 368510

 2.73 95.65% 13.20 8.64 6.70IRON RIVER CARE CENTER 364040

 5.24  7.47  11.22  3.49  92.43%Summary for IRON County

County: ISABELLA

 4.80 96.71% 9.67 4.35 3.76ISABELLA CO MEDICAL CARE FACIL 378510

 3.32 87.12% 11.19 7.05 5.43LAURELS OF MT. PLEASANT (THE) 374010

 3.19 85.31% 12.29 6.89 5.83TENDERCARE MT PLEASANT 374020

 13.06 58.88% 2.33 1.98 1.83WOODLAND HOSPICE 374021

 4.21  5.07  8.87  6.09  82.00%Summary for ISABELLA County

County: JACKSON

 7.76 94.30% 3.88 3.14 2.81ALLEGIANCE HOSPICE 384212

 4.46 86.18% 8.13 4.99 4.28ARBOR MANOR CARE CENTER 384170

 3.88 88.62% 9.19 5.52 5.14COUNTRYSIDE CARE CENTER 384180
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 3.64 81.93% 8.71 8.31 4.56FAITH HAVEN SENIOR CARE CENTRE 384020

 3.16 73.00% 11.24 6.89 6.19HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-JACKSON 384080

 4.80 94.62% 5.14 6.03 4.18JACKSON COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 388510

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00RIDGECREST HEALTH CAMPUS 384200

 3.88 81.18% 9.51 6.22 4.57VISTA GRANDE VILLA 384210

 3.97  5.14  6.98  3.95  74.98%Summary for JACKSON County

County: KALAMAZOO

 4.14 95.00% 10.04 5.67 4.14ALAMO NURSING HOME INC 394010

 3.86 98.58% 4.06 0.00 4.25BORGESS GARDENS 394120

 3.74 87.72% 9.83 7.17 4.43FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE 394170

 3.83 95.16% 12.00 5.47 4.69HAROLD AND GRACE UPJOHN COMMUN 394090

 3.56 59.22% 9.94 6.26 5.40HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-KALAMAZOO 394070

 3.28 93.55% 12.40 6.61 5.60LAURELS OF GALESBURG (THE) 394150

 3.17 73.64% 10.62 7.70 5.80PLAINWELL PINES NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNI 394020

 3.56 84.09% 11.77 6.72 4.74TENDERCARE KALAMAZOO 394130

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00TENDERCARE OF WESTWOOD 394160

 3.16 94.88% 12.87 7.66 5.36TENDERCARE PORTAGE 394180

 3.40 91.42% 8.98 6.94 5.91THE SPRINGS AT THE FOUNTAINS 394050

 4.57  5.47  9.32  3.25  79.39%Summary for KALAMAZOO County

County: KALKASKA

 3.79 95.30% 10.30 6.45 4.52KALKASKA MEMORIAL HEALTH CENTER 403010

 4.52  6.45  10.30  3.79  95.30%Summary for KALKASKA County

County: KENT

 4.52 78.00% 8.72 4.91 4.05BROOKCREST 414030

 4.44 90.13% 9.58 5.05 3.96CHRISTIAN REST HOME ASSOC 414020

 3.83 93.57% 10.39 5.30 5.17CLARK RETIREMENT COMMUNITY 414060

 4.27 83.41% 7.95 4.94 4.86COVENANT VILLAGE OF THE GREAT LAKES 414382

 7.80 97.58% 5.86 2.93 2.48FAITH HOSPICE TRILLIUM WOODS 414390

 3.30 76.86% 10.77 7.33 5.45HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-CRESTVIEW 414070

 3.38 83.55% 8.55 7.26 5.97HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GRAND RAPIDS 414290

 3.14 87.78% 8.92 7.99 6.42HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GREENVIEW 414120

 4.79 65.72% 8.06 5.12 3.57HEATHER HILLS CARE CENTER 414370

 3.76 98.78% 9.69 6.33 4.78HOLLAND HOME - BRETON REHABILITATION LIVING CENTRE 414050

 3.92 99.48% 10.65 5.83 4.45HOLLAND HOME - FULTON MANOR 414130

 3.69 98.31% 9.30 5.88 5.44HOLLAND HOME - RAYBROOK MANOR 414380

 2.91 85.34% 13.60 7.52 6.36LAURELS OF KENT (THE) 414340

 3.41 83.49% 10.45 6.99 5.32METRON OF CEDAR SPRINGS 414360
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 3.33 70.97% 11.13 7.60 5.13METRON OF FOREST HILLS 414330

 4.57 83.76% 8.10 5.06 4.42MICHIGAN CHRISTIAN HOME 414200

 4.41 79.75% 9.30 5.37 3.88PILGRIM MANOR 414230

 4.34 91.72% 7.03 5.21 4.81PORTER HILLS HEALTH CENTER 414320

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00REST HAVEN HOMES, INC. 414260

 3.40 88.61% 11.72 7.09 5.03SANCTUARY AT ST MARY'S 414350

 3.51 90.80% 9.80 6.27 5.68SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB & NURSING CENTER-FULLER AVE 413090

 3.72 95.24% 9.60 5.77 5.32SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB AND NURSING CENTER 414090

 4.76 95.58% 7.42 4.37 4.33ST ANNS HOME 414270

 7.56 90.89% 8.12 4.85 1.62TENDERCARE HEALTH & REHAB CENTER OF WYOMING 414384

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00THE LODGE AT MAPLECREEK 414021

 5.77 100.00% 6.67 4.00 3.50VALLEY HEALTH CENTER 414389

 4.31  5.35  8.51  3.94  81.13%Summary for KENT County

County: LAKE

 3.89 83.72% 9.11 5.65 5.02GRAND OAKS NURSING CENTER 434010

 5.02  5.65  9.11  3.89  83.72%Summary for LAKE County

County: LAPEER

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00FERGUSON CONVALESCENT HOME 444010

 4.91 98.37% 6.64 4.23 4.41LAPEER COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FAC 448510

 6.17 78.95% 4.38 3.89 4.20LAPEER REGIONAL EXTENDED CARE 444015

 2.87  2.71  3.67  3.69  59.11%Summary for LAPEER County

County: LEELANAU

 4.29 68.56% 7.62 5.71 5.13MAPLE VALLEY NURSING HOME 454010

 4.79 83.14% 9.00 5.41 3.30ORCHARD CREEK SKILLED NURSING 454012

 3.42 99.21% 12.20 7.13 4.88TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER OF LEELANAU 453010

 4.44  6.09  9.61  4.17  83.63%Summary for LEELANAU County

County: LENAWEE

 4.25 86.84% 9.65 6.33 4.22HERRICK MANOR 464010

 4.31 99.79% 11.14 5.89 3.58LENAWEE MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 468510

 3.20 78.57% 11.06 7.36 5.76LYNWOOD MANOR HEALTHCARE CENTER 464050

 3.52 84.88% 8.75 6.56 5.78MAGNUMCARE OF ADRIAN, LLC 464070

 3.77 82.54% 9.21 6.56 4.76PROVINCIAL HOUSE OF ADRIAN 464060

 4.82  6.54  9.96  3.81  86.52%Summary for LENAWEE County

County: LIVINGSTON

 4.54 81.18% 7.68 5.32 4.01CARETEL INNS OF BRIGHTON 474021

 4.57 67.21% 7.54 5.40 3.95HOWELL CARE CENTER 474010
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 3.42 91.93% 9.78 6.20 6.10MEDILODGE OF HOWELL 474020

 4.69  5.64  8.33  4.18  80.11%Summary for LIVINGSTON County

County: LUCE

 4.80 83.63% 13.38 5.26 2.98HELEN NEWBERRY JOY HOSP LTCU 483010

 2.98  5.26  13.38  4.80  83.63%Summary for LUCE County

County: MACKINAC

 4.74 97.02% 8.15 4.91 3.80MACKINAC STRAITS LONG TERM CARE UNIT 493010

 3.80  4.91  8.15  4.74  97.02%Summary for MACKINAC County

County: MACOMB

 2.68 76.71% 13.15 9.16 6.70AUTUMN WOODS RESIDENTIAL HLTH 504240

 3.51 65.51% 10.94 7.24 4.77BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF WARREN 504190

 3.88 84.92% 8.89 6.45 4.59CHERRYWOOD NURSING AND LIVING 504016

 3.59 95.05% 8.71 6.66 5.45CHURCH OF CHRIST CARE CENTER 504220

 3.23 82.76% 10.73 6.81 6.09CLINTON-AIRE HEALTHCARE CENTER 504200

 4.16 92.86% 7.87 5.17 5.02EVANGELICAL HOME STERLING HEIGHTS 504015

 3.23 90.72% 10.71 6.70 6.19FATHER MURRAY NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTRE 504210

 3.37 84.13% 9.89 6.83 5.77HENRY FORD CONT CARE CTR-ROSEV 504180

 2.90 84.53% 11.24 7.77 6.88LAKEPOINTE SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C 504050

 3.79 97.76% 8.60 6.37 5.09MARTHA T BERRY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 508510

 3.48 86.28% 10.52 6.74 5.24MEDILODGE OF RICHMOND 504160

 3.75 91.82% 8.56 6.55 5.03MEDILODGE OF STERLING HEIGHTS 504170

 4.04 90.49% 8.82 5.88 4.50REGENCY MANOR NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER 504130

 3.81 63.64% 8.84 6.46 4.80ROMEO CONTINUING CARE, INC 504140

 3.69 72.26% 10.19 6.16 4.99ROMEO NURSING CENTER 504150

 3.56 86.83% 8.47 6.12 6.09SANCTUARY AT FRASER VILLA 504013

 3.22 79.65% 12.08 6.92 5.71SANCTUARY AT THE ABBEY 504010

 3.85 87.54% 10.96 6.41 4.27SHELBY NURSING CENTER 504014

 4.05 82.00% 8.15 5.85 4.71SHOREPOINTE NURSING CENTER 504011

 3.43 84.45% 11.06 7.38 4.94ST ANTHONY NURSING HEALTHCARE 504230

 3.48 88.68% 9.80 6.90 5.31ST MARY'S NURSING & REHAB CENTER 504120

 3.66 94.12% 10.98 6.59 4.65THE VILLAGE OF EAST HARBOR 504012

 3.86 92.33% 8.84 5.48 5.35THE VILLAGE REHABILITATION AND CARE CENTER 504060

 2.80 86.56% 10.96 8.78 6.93WARREN WOODS HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CENTER 504100

 5.38  6.72  9.96  3.54  85.07%Summary for MACOMB County

County: MANISTEE

 3.73 96.25% 9.79 6.18 4.95MANISTEE COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 518510
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 4.95  6.18  9.79  3.73  96.25%Summary for MANISTEE County

County: MARQUETTE

 3.93 99.57% 7.86 6.46 4.78EASTWOOD NURSING CENTER 524041

 4.82 99.08% 9.07 5.01 3.42MARQUETTE COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 528511

 2.83 81.26% 12.36 7.98 6.77MATHER NURSING CENTER 524050

 4.93 92.21% 8.22 4.73 3.53NORLITE NURSING CENTER 524040

 4.63  6.04  9.38  4.13  93.03%Summary for MARQUETTE County

County: MASON

 4.15 97.61% 8.44 6.16 4.20OAKVIEW MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 538510

 3.32 59.29% 10.19 7.15 5.65TENDERCARE OF LUDINGTON 534020

 4.93  6.66  9.32  3.73  78.45%Summary for MASON County

County: MECOSTA

 3.81 89.14% 10.78 5.27 5.16ALTERCARE OF BIG RAPIDS 544022

 3.61 47.08% 8.81 5.54 6.38METRON OF BIG RAPIDS 544020

 5.77  5.40  9.79  3.71  68.11%Summary for MECOSTA County

County: MENOMINEE

 2.82 93.22% 14.18 7.43 6.77MENOMINEE CARE CENTER 554010

 4.36 84.64% 7.65 5.58 4.25PINECREST MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 558510

 3.19 85.23% 12.81 7.31 5.42ROUBAL CARE AND REHAB CENTER 554020

 5.48  6.77  11.55  3.46  87.70%Summary for MENOMINEE County

County: MIDLAND

 3.69 72.36% 9.21 6.09 5.29BRITTANY MANOR 564020

 5.38 96.55% 8.52 5.06 3.02MIDLAND KING'S DAUGHTERS HOME 564010

 3.72 98.58% 8.68 5.99 5.48MIDMICHIGAN STRATFORD VILLAGE 564011

 3.58 92.03% 9.72 6.20 5.47TENDERCARE MIDLAND 564030

 4.81  5.84  9.03  4.09  89.88%Summary for MIDLAND County

County: MISSAUKEE

 3.12 82.41% 11.23 7.19 6.18AUTUMNWOOD OF MCBAIN 574010

 6.18  7.19  11.23  3.12  82.41%Summary for MISSAUKEE County

County: MONROE

 4.06 84.15% 8.85 5.92 4.43FOUNTAIN VIEW OF MONROE 584050

 3.62 87.26% 10.23 5.94 5.37HICKORY RIDGE OF TEMPERANCE 584052

 4.35 95.08% 7.47 4.97 4.80LUTHERAN HOME - MONROE 584020

 3.46 77.26% 10.38 6.55 5.46MAGNUMCARE OF MONROE 584010

 3.24 84.47% 11.06 6.85 5.95MEDILODGE OF MONROE,  L L C 584040

 3.62 98.57% 9.47 5.85 5.67MERCY MEMORIAL NURSING CENTER 584030
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 4.83 90.16% 6.84 4.55 4.21SISTERS, SERVANTS OF THE IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY 584053

 5.13  5.80  9.19  3.88  88.13%Summary for MONROE County

County: MONTCALM

 3.54 92.68% 11.22 6.01 5.33LAURELS OF CARSON CITY 594041

 3.85 76.08% 9.55 6.02 4.76METRON OF GREENVILLE 594030

 4.32 80.19% 8.65 5.17 4.32SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB & NSG CTRS-KELSEY HOSPITAL 593020

 3.87 85.73% 11.93 5.67 4.48SPECTRUM HEALTH REHAB & NSG CTRS-UNITED HOSPITAL 593050

 4.72  5.72  10.33  3.90  83.67%Summary for MONTCALM County

County: MONTMORENCY

 3.49 78.73% 12.43 6.30 5.08MEDILODGE OF HILLMAN 604010

 5.08  6.30  12.43  3.49  78.73%Summary for MONTMORENCY County

County: MUSKEGON

 4.17 82.56% 7.92 6.39 4.20BROOKHAVEN MEDICAL CARE FACILI 618510

 4.57 72.88% 7.33 5.81 3.81CHRISTIAN CARE NURSING CENTER 614010

 12.43 100.00% 2.67 1.96 1.56HARBOR HOSPICE 614141

 3.38 93.33% 9.99 6.61 5.84HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-KNOLLVIEW 614050

 3.16 88.91% 11.19 6.83 6.30HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-WHITEHALL 614120

 3.22 72.11% 10.30 7.34 5.90HILLCREST NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 614040

 3.73 90.00% 9.37 5.35 5.78LAKE WOODS NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER 614020

 3.31 94.87% 12.22 6.32 5.75ROOSEVELT PARK NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNIT614080

 3.33 92.28% 11.51 7.08 5.33SANCTUARY AT MCAULEY 614130

 3.20 93.36% 11.95 7.23 5.63SANCTUARY AT THE PARK 614110

 5.01  6.09  9.44  4.45  88.03%Summary for MUSKEGON County

County: NEWAYGO

 5.24 99.88% 8.40 3.17 4.53NEWAYGO CO MEDICAL CARE FACILI 628510

 3.10 93.47% 11.44 7.72 5.86TRANSITIONAL HEALTH SVCS OF FREMONT 624030

 5.20  5.45  9.92  4.17  96.67%Summary for NEWAYGO County

County: OAKLAND

 3.13 89.72% 9.35 7.68 6.50BLOOMFIELD ORCHARD VILLA 634290

 3.70 83.02% 10.13 6.02 5.05BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF OAKLAND 634160

 3.27 95.64% 10.48 7.48 5.56BORTZ HEALTH CARE ON GREEN LAKE 634060

 3.98 89.94% 10.02 5.39 4.70BOTSFORD CONTINUING HEALTH CENTER 634470

 3.18 80.65% 10.33 7.44 6.00BOULEVARD HEALTH CENTER 634012

 2.90 90.44% 11.24 7.97 6.74CAMBRIDGE EAST HEALTHCARE CENT 634500

 2.89 95.48% 11.17 8.07 6.79CAMBRIDGE NORTH HEALTHCARE CEN 634530

 2.99 77.87% 10.95 8.67 5.99CAMBRIDGE SOUTH HEALTHCARE CTR 634180
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 3.80 86.53% 9.33 5.97 4.98CANTERBURY-ON-THE-LAKE 634014

 3.39 88.93% 10.03 6.28 6.06CLARKSTON SPECIALTY HEALTHCARE CENTER 634023

 4.16 77.86% 9.26 5.39 4.43EVERGREEN HEALTH & LIVING CTR 634021

 4.40 75.35% 6.95 5.22 4.65FARMINGTON HEALTH CARE CENTER 634450

 4.90 90.91% 6.17 4.57 4.31FOX RUN VILLAGE 634576

 3.25 64.71% 8.77 7.28 6.48GREENFIELD REHAB AND NURSING CENTER 634360

 4.44 47.53% 7.26 5.39 4.31HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GEORGIAN BLOOMFIELD 634560

 3.72 79.11% 9.70 5.74 5.31HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-OAKLAND 634586

 3.58 67.50% 7.99 6.73 5.76HEARTLAND-WEST BLOOMFIELD 634026

 4.89 53.34% 6.74 4.86 3.88HILTON CONVALESCENT HOME 634190

 2.66 97.41% 12.50 9.18 6.98HOLLY CONVALESCENT CENTER 634380

 3.95 90.71% 7.90 6.46 4.70LAHSER HILLS CARE CENTRE 634570

 4.12 89.64% 9.06 5.62 4.41LAKE ORION NURSING CENTER 634024

 4.96 86.97% 5.77 5.11 3.99LAKELAND CENTER (THE) 634510

 3.64 85.71% 10.62 6.17 5.05LOURDES NURSING HOME 634240

 3.38 80.08% 9.02 6.57 6.29MARVIN & BETTY DANTO FAMILY HEALTH CARE CENTER 634011

 5.33 50.58% 6.96 3.92 3.74MEDILODGE OF MILFORD 634591

 2.58 88.47% 12.35 9.43 7.36MEDILODGE OF ROCHESTER HILLS, INC 634030

 3.19 81.50% 9.51 6.86 6.75MEDILODGE OF SOUTHFIELD, INC 634480

 6.68 78.04% 2.78 0.00 2.10OAKLAND NURSING CENTER 634550

 3.43 92.86% 9.26 6.98 5.62REGENCY AT WATERFORD 638510

 3.01 78.11% 11.98 7.12 6.54SANCTUARY AT ALEXANDER 634010

 3.36 95.67% 8.51 6.77 6.48SANCTUARY AT BELLBROOK 634018

 3.49 89.38% 10.07 6.94 5.19SOUTH LYON SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C 634270

 4.08 91.62% 8.86 6.41 4.72ST ANNE'S MEAD NURSING FACILITY 634490

 3.54 86.79% 10.22 7.56 4.70THE MANOR OF FARMINGTON HILLS 634520

 3.28 87.14% 10.05 7.36 5.71THE MANOR OF NOVI 634460

 3.64 49.92% 9.22 7.82 4.57WEST BLOOMFIELD NURSING & CONV 634019

 3.94 89.11% 9.08 5.42 5.06WEST HICKORY HAVEN 634400

 3.73 91.14% 7.84 5.93 5.89WESTLAKE HEALTH CAMPUS 634410

 3.11 92.33% 10.42 7.38 6.34WHITEHALL HEALTHCARE CENTER OF NOVI 634430

 4.38 77.37% 9.40 5.52 3.85WOODWARD HILLS NURSING CENTER 634070

 5.34  6.42  9.18  3.75  82.13%Summary for OAKLAND County

County: OCEANA

 5.02 87.15% 7.70 4.41 3.69OCEANA CO MD CARE FACILITY 648510

 3.69  4.41  7.70  5.02  87.15%Summary for OCEANA County

County: OGEMAW
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 3.83 94.81% 10.79 6.05 4.52BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF ROSE CITY 654020

 3.65 82.35% 9.95 7.00 4.70BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF WEST BRANCH 654010

 4.61  6.53  10.37  3.74  88.58%Summary for OGEMAW County

County: ONTONAGON

 3.11 96.28% 13.63 7.38 5.56ASPIRUS ONTONAGON HOSPITAL, INC 663010

 5.56  7.38  13.63  3.11  96.28%Summary for ONTONAGON County

County: OSCEOLA

 4.48 87.30% 7.81 5.05 4.44SPECTRUM HEALTH - REED CITY CA 673010

 4.44  5.05  7.81  4.48  87.30%Summary for OSCEOLA County

County: OSCODA

 3.92 86.40% 6.86 6.71 5.41AUSABLE VALLEY COMMUNITY 684030

 5.41  6.71  6.86  3.92  86.40%Summary for OSCODA County

County: OTSEGO

 4.72 86.97% 5.91 4.93 4.57OTSEGO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL LTCU 693010

 4.45 75.95% 7.49 5.27 4.29TENDERCARE GAYLORD 694020

 4.43  5.10  6.70  4.59  81.46%Summary for OTSEGO County

County: OTTAWA

 3.08 94.77% 14.70 7.40 5.48ALLENDALE NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 704120

 3.79 48.83% 10.11 5.56 5.30HEARTLAND OF HOLLAND 704020

 3.33 96.20% 13.85 6.85 5.04HERITAGE NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 704110

 15.56 44.63% 1.72 1.77 1.74HOSPICE OF NORTH OTTAWA COMMUNITY 704142

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00INN AT FREEDOM VILLAGE, THE 704011

 3.18 85.96% 13.17 6.32 6.10LAURELS OF HUDSONVILLE (THE) 704050

 3.34 52.17% 12.30 7.09 5.22METRON OF LAMONT 704040

 4.61 81.63% 7.84 5.97 3.56NORTH OTTAWA CARE CENTER 704100

 3.54 85.53% 10.68 6.61 5.06PROVIDENCE CHRISTIAN HEALTHCARE & REHAB CTR 704140

 2.89 91.18% 9.93 7.70 7.66RIVERSIDE NURSING CENTRE 704090

 3.08 83.10% 13.46 7.11 5.89SANCTUARY AT THE SHORE 704130

 3.93 95.55% 9.86 5.81 4.59TENDERCARE HEALTH & REHAB CENTER OF HOLLAND 704141

 4.64  5.68  9.80  4.20  71.63%Summary for OTTAWA County

County: PRESQUE ISLE

 3.32 75.42% 11.84 6.88 5.40TENDERCARE HEALTH CENTER-ROGERS CITY 713010

 5.40  6.88  11.84  3.32  75.42%Summary for PRESQUE ISLE County

County: ROSCOMMON

 3.75 71.55% 11.79 6.37 4.40HILLTOP MANOR HEALTH CARE CENTER 724011

 3.00 94.38% 12.76 8.33 5.67KING NURSING & REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 724010
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 5.03  7.35  12.27  3.38  82.96%Summary for ROSCOMMON County

County: SAGINAW

 3.44 100.00% 10.13 7.18 5.20CHESANING NURSING CARE CENTER 734010

 6.89 94.30% 4.89 3.81 2.81COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER,  INC 733512

 4.28 92.22% 7.27 5.58 4.61HEALTHSOURCE SAGINAW, INC 733010

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-SAGINAW 734090

 4.30 89.51% 8.10 5.63 4.22HOYT NURSING & REHAB CENTRE 734050

 3.90 93.44% 9.28 7.05 4.20LUTHER MANOR NURSING HOME 734110

 3.74 91.71% 8.66 6.60 4.98LUTHERAN HOME 734130

 3.90 81.34% 7.66 6.28 5.05MAGNUMCARE OF SAGINAW, LLC 734120

 3.80 73.76% 8.50 6.40 4.96SAGINAW GERIATRICS HOME 734150

 3.36 91.14% 10.79 7.88 4.98SAGINAW SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C 734030

 4.89 81.43% 8.35 4.62 3.64ST FRANCIS HOME 734140

 3.41 82.20% 11.24 7.19 5.04TENDERCARE HC OF FRANKENMUTH 734020

 4.14  5.68  7.91  3.83  80.92%Summary for SAGINAW County

County: ST CLAIR

 3.92 90.18% 11.08 5.49 4.61MARWOOD MANOR NURSING HOME 744010

 3.50 50.32% 9.22 6.27 5.88MEDILODGE OF PORT HURON 744060

 3.24 77.54% 9.33 7.10 6.35MEDILODGE OF ST CLAIR INC 744040

 3.56 82.50% 10.26 5.68 5.86MEDILODGE OF YALE, INC 744050

 3.38 82.94% 9.80 7.34 5.43REGENCY ON THE LAKE - FORT GRATIOT 744063

 5.62  6.37  9.94  3.52  76.69%Summary for ST CLAIR County

County: ST JOSEPH

 3.01 83.03% 12.95 8.65 5.46FAIRVIEW LIVING CENTRE 754010

 3.71 86.56% 11.17 5.65 5.07FROH COMMUNITY HOME 754060

 3.16 84.00% 12.30 7.33 5.64HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-THREE RIVERS 754070

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00RIVERVIEW MANOR 754030

 4.04  5.41  9.11  2.47  63.40%Summary for ST JOSEPH County

County: SANILAC

 3.20 79.60% 9.76 6.87 6.55AUTUMNWOOD OF DECKERVILLE 764012

 4.25 97.00% 8.46 5.21 4.52MARLETTE COMM HOSP LTCU 763020

 4.04 93.27% 11.04 5.39 4.38SANILAC MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 768510

 5.15  5.83  9.75  3.83  89.95%Summary for SANILAC County

County: SCHOOLCRAFT

 4.30 70.56% 9.02 5.51 4.09SCHOOLCRAFT MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 778510

 4.09  5.51  9.02  4.30  70.56%Summary for SCHOOLCRAFT County
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County: SHIAWASSEE

 3.52 84.48% 10.38 6.94 5.00DURAND SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER, L L C 784020

 5.70 79.75% 6.38 3.83 3.88MEMORIAL HEALTHCARE CENTER LTC 783010

 4.35 83.82% 8.77 5.79 3.89SHIAWASSEE COUNTY MED CARE FAC 788510

 4.26  5.52  8.51  4.53  82.69%Summary for SHIAWASSEE County

County: TUSCOLA

 3.54 93.79% 10.71 5.98 5.49FISHER SENIOR CARE AND REHAB 794020

 3.74 67.89% 9.49 7.00 4.55TENDERCARE CASS CITY 794030

 5.12 98.11% 7.75 5.09 3.18TUSCOLA COUNTY MEDICAL CARE FACILITY 798510

 4.41  6.02  9.32  4.14  86.60%Summary for TUSCOLA County

County: VAN BUREN

 3.98 87.33% 11.28 5.58 4.35BRONSON NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER 804040

 2.93 85.44% 12.83 8.78 5.73COUNTRYSIDE NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 804050

 3.83 70.33% 10.65 5.91 4.64MEADOW WOODS NURSING AND REHAB CENTER 804010

 3.11 67.20% 10.40 8.21 5.85SOUTH HAVEN NURSING AND REHABILITATION COMMUNITY 804030

 5.14  7.12  11.29  3.46  77.58%Summary for VAN BUREN County

County: WASHTENAW

 7.03 80.97% 4.45 3.10 3.25ARBOR HOSPICE (RESIDENCE) 814140

 3.29 96.53% 10.24 8.86 4.98BORTZ HEALTH CARE OF YPSILANTI 814100

 4.31 92.01% 9.67 5.23 4.09CARE AND REHABILITATION CENTER AT GLACIER HILLS (T 814110

 3.70 85.72% 9.59 5.50 5.66CHELSEA RETIREMENT COMMUNITY 814010

 4.30 84.05% 9.17 5.25 4.21EVANGELICAL HOME - SALINE 814120

 3.32 100.00% 9.74 6.40 6.40GILBERT RESIDENCE (THE) 814030

 4.07 75.63% 8.34 5.44 4.87HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-ANN ARBOR 814011

 3.77 78.20% 8.02 6.70 5.06REGENCY AT WHITMORE LAKE 814090

 3.15 90.12% 10.76 6.89 6.42SUPERIOR WOODS HEALTHCARE CENTER 814050

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00WHITEHALL HEALTHCARE CENTER OF ANN ARBOR 814060

 4.49  5.34  8.00  3.70  78.32%Summary for WASHTENAW County

County: WAYNE

 4.03 53.46% 8.26 6.18 4.52ABERDEEN REHABILITATION AND SKILLED NURSING CENTER 824050

 3.43 91.53% 11.35 7.16 4.97APPLEWOOD NURSING CENTER INC 824510

 3.58 86.62% 9.07 6.93 5.17AUTUMNWOOD OF LIVONIA 824370

 4.98 36.02% 6.05 5.37 3.69BELLE FOUNTAIN NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER 824210

 3.40 77.56% 7.92 6.90 6.51CAMELOT HALL CONVALESCENT CTR 824400

 3.46 92.65% 10.14 6.67 5.45FOUR CHAPLAINS NRSG CARE CTR 824410

 3.69 87.30% 8.33 6.36 5.45FOUR SEASONS NURSING CENTER OF WESTLAND 824350
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 3.59 72.18% 8.46 6.61 5.56HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-ALLEN PARK 824020

 3.92 76.09% 7.41 6.06 5.27HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-CANTON 824519

 3.33 84.48% 8.80 6.88 6.37HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-DEARBORN HEIGHTS 824090

 3.36 77.19% 8.22 6.98 6.45HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-DORVIN 824110

 4.06 65.18% 6.70 5.66 5.53HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-GEORGIAN EAST 824075

 3.71 71.69% 7.37 6.57 5.69HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-PLYMOUTH COURT 824170

 3.43 69.22% 7.97 7.02 6.23HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER-UNIVERSITY 824310

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00HENRY FORD CONT CARE CTR-BELMO 824060

 4.55 94.06% 8.37 5.13 3.93HENRY FORD VILLAGE, INC 824026

 3.16 76.86% 9.75 8.08 5.91HOPE HEALTHCARE CENTER 824180

 3.12 92.45% 10.01 8.16 5.97IMPERIAL HEALTHCARE CENTRE 824012

 3.65 82.14% 9.89 5.91 5.37LIVONIA WOODS NURSING AND REHABILITATION 824028

 3.26 90.58% 8.52 7.14 6.65LUTHERAN HOME LIVONIA 824200

 3.55 83.57% 9.92 5.94 5.73MANOR OF SOUTHGATE SKILLED NURSING & REHAB 824290

 3.12 77.25% 10.34 7.73 6.11MANOR OF WAYNE CONTINUING CARE CENTER 824450

 3.45 73.02% 9.48 7.05 5.44MANOR OF WAYNE SKILLED NURSING AND REHABILITATION 824460

 3.62 94.92% 9.33 6.82 5.03MAPLE MANOR REHAB CENTER 824515

 3.63 97.65% 8.95 6.84 5.12MARYCREST MANOR 824220

 4.60 81.00% 7.39 4.63 4.46MARYWOOD NURSING CARE CENTER 824100

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00MEDILODGE OF PLYMOUTH, INC 824320

 3.23 89.34% 9.63 7.37 6.10MEDILODGE OF TAYLOR, INC 824360

 6.69 89.79% 6.29 3.14 3.19OAKWOOD BONE AND JOINT INSTITUTE - SKILL REHAB CTR 823524

 4.46 89.43% 8.20 5.49 3.96OAKWOOD REHABILITATION & SKILLED NURSING CTR-DEARB 824022

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00PARK GERIATRIC VILLAGE 824130

 3.85 89.46% 9.20 6.39 4.63REGENCY HEALTHCARE CENTRE 824500

 3.58 83.04% 11.27 5.86 5.31REGENCY HEIGHTS-DETROIT 824270

 3.45 87.44% 10.04 7.01 5.30RIVERGATE HEALTH CARE CENTER 824420

 3.35 91.86% 11.10 6.81 5.52RIVERGATE TERRACE 824490

 3.89 95.24% 9.74 6.79 4.24SAMARITAN MANOR 824523

 12.13 77.67% 2.78 1.76 1.75SPECIAL TREE NEUROCARE CENTER 824330

 3.18 95.94% 9.78 8.25 5.73ST JOSEPH'S HEALTHCARE CENTER 824340

 3.56 75.22% 12.04 8.02 4.21ST JUDE NURSING CENTER 824260

 3.52 89.97% 9.71 7.83 4.78STAR MANOR OF NORTHVILLE 824230

 4.21 93.43% 8.67 5.12 4.64TENDERCARE HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CTR OF TAYLOR 824480

 4.58 87.01% 8.65 4.58 4.19THE VILLAGE OF REDFORD, A SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITY 824250

 2.43 90.39% 11.07 7.38 12.92TRANSITIONAL HEALTH SERVICES OF WAYNE 824080

 3.06 94.04% 12.75 8.07 5.54WESTLAND CONVALESCENT & REHAB CENTER 824380

 4.15 88.84% 9.20 5.20 4.60WOODHAVEN RETIREMENT COMMUNITY 824514
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Patient Care

Hours/Day

Facility Occupancy

Percentage

Quarterly Staffing Bed Utilization Ratios Report by County

Morning

 Care

Afternoon

 Care

Night

 Care

Facility

ID

Facility

Name

 4.96  6.00  8.40  3.67  77.62%Summary for WAYNE County

County: DETROIT CITY

 2.94 79.29% 10.09 9.06 6.34ALPHA MANOR NURSING HOME 834060

 3.42 94.48% 10.39 7.71 4.97AMBASSADOR NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER 834650

 3.28 62.41% 10.38 7.75 5.43AMERICARE CONVALESCENT CTR 834830

 3.68 85.02% 10.57 6.19 4.90BEACONSHIRE NURSING CENTRE 834670

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00BOULEVARD MANOR, LLC 834600

 3.14 95.40% 9.98 6.96 6.73BOULEVARD TEMPLE CARE CENTER, LLC 834160

 3.90 66.33% 9.02 6.80 4.35CRANBROOK GERIATRIC VILLAGE 834290

 2.96 85.13% 10.15 8.89 6.29EASTWOOD CONVALESCENT CENTER 834390

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00ELMWOOD GERIATRIC VILLAGE 834980

 3.65 81.16% 9.17 7.03 4.88FAIRLANE SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER 834360

 2.92 92.86% 11.89 8.49 6.12HAMILTON NURSING HOME 834400

 3.76 87.76% 7.53 6.41 5.52HARTFORD NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER 834350

 3.54 88.70% 10.64 7.18 4.78LAKESHORE HEALTHCARE SKILLED NURSING & SPECIALTY C 834930

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00LAW-DEN NURSING HOME 834540

 3.65 83.77% 8.64 6.56 5.33MANOR OF NORTHWEST DETROIT SKILLED NURSING AND REH 834870

 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00NEW LIGHT NURSING HOME 834990

 3.52 92.30% 9.61 6.66 5.38OAKPOINTE SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER 834940

 3.98 87.76% 6.88 5.85 5.51OMNI CONTINUING CARE 834860

 3.19 94.05% 10.03 7.54 5.99QUALICARE NURSING HOME 834900

 4.20 80.03% 8.85 6.46 3.89REDFORD GERIATRIC VILLAGE 834340

 3.55 80.79% 8.48 7.02 5.44RIVERVIEW HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER NORTH 834032

 3.10 89.75% 8.43 8.27 6.75SHEFFIELD MANOR NURSING & REHAB CENTER 834910

 3.93 63.94% 8.55 6.62 4.48ST ANNES CONVALESCENT CENTER 834710

 2.77 82.89% 10.93 8.79 7.12ST FRANCIS NURSING CENTER 834210

 3.41 77.81% 8.98 7.29 5.63ST JAMES NURSING CENTER 834890

 3.14 89.22% 10.32 7.53 6.13WEST OAKS SENIOR CARE & REHAB CENTER 834950

 3.54 78.06% 8.04 7.72 5.29WESTWOOD NURSING CENTER 834070

 4.71  6.25  8.06  2.93  71.07%Summary for DETROIT CITY County

County: WEXFORD

 4.28 76.84% 8.14 5.53 4.33LAKEVIEW LUTHERAN MANOR 844020

 4.33  5.53  8.14  4.28  76.84%Summary for WEXFORD County

 4.95  6.24  9.27  3.76 80.52%Summary for All Counties
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Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs

Bureau of Health Systems

Total Hours In-House Hours In-House % Pool Staff Hours Pool Staff %

Quarterly Staffing Data

Pool Staff Percentages

State Totals

Week of:  08/14/2011

Third Quarter 2011

4/18/2012

Grand Totals  993,345.09  6,289.12 999,634.21  99.37  0.63

RN Morning  62,831.70  62,425.20  406.50 99.35  0.65

RN Afternoon

RN Night

 251.50 39,848.97

 26,539.68  271.54

 40,100.47  99.37  0.63

 26,811.22  98.99  1.01

LPN Morning

LPN Night

 87,710.39  1,049.00

 69,787.09  958.75

 45,518.07  558.50

 88,759.39

 70,745.84LPN Afternoon

 46,076.57

 98.82  1.18

 98.64  1.36

 98.79  1.21

Aide Morning

Aide Afternoon

Aide Night  354.50 156,382.81

 229,112.86  675.55

 276,020.02  1,763.28 277,783.30

 229,788.41

 156,737.31

 99.37  0.63

 99.71  0.29

 99.77  0.23

Total Hours = In_House + Pool Staff Hours

In-House Hours = Facility Staff Hours

In-House % = In-House Hours/Total Hours

Pool Staff = Pool Staff Hours

Pool % = Pool Staff Hours/Total Hours

 929.54RN Hours  128,813.85 129,743.39  99.28  0.72

 1.25LPN Hours  205,581.80  203,015.55  2,566.25 98.75

 0.42Aide Hours  664,309.02  661,515.69  2,793.33 99.58



Notes:  
 
Facilities with no data failed to report in a timely manner. 
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